h) EMD in the form of demand draft payable to Canara Bank at Chennai 

i) Processing Fee in the form of demand draft payable to Canara Bank at Chennai 

B. FINANCIAL BID in separate sealed envelop 

3. Processing Fee: Rs.1,000/-(Rupees One Thousand only) 

4. Earnest Money Deposit:  Rs.25000/-(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) – refer Clause-

5 of general rules & instructions to applicants. 

5. Period of issue of the documents: 11.07.2021 to 19.07.2021 (both days inclusive). 

Documents can also be downloaded from Bank‟s website www.canarabank.com 

6. Last date to send queries to pecochn@canarabank.com:

[...]

along with Technical bid shall automatically render the entire offer being 

rejected. The second envelope should contain duly filled in Fees details (enclosed 

in the offer document) with values written in words and figures. 

4. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): Rs.25,000/-(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) 

by Demand Draft favoring "Premises & Estate Section Canara Bank Circle Office 

Chennai" payable at Chennai from any Nationalized / Scheduled Bank. 

5. Processing Fee: Rs.1,000/- (Rupees One Thousand Only)by Demand Draft favoring 

"Premises & Estate Section Canara Bank Circle Office Chennai" payable at Chennai